
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-1664 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved

File created: In control:8/21/2020 Office of Procurement Services

On agenda: Final action:9/23/2020 9/23/2020

Title: Authorize (1) a five-year service contract for temporary information technology staffing for the
Department of Information and Technology Services - 22nd Century Technologies, Inc. in the
estimated amount of $10,356,490, most advantageous proposer of thirty-three; and (2) a five-year
program to obtain specialized temporary information technology staffing through use of the approved
vendor list procured by the Department of Information Resources and to enter into contracts with
selected vendors in the estimated amount of $2,000,000 - Total estimated amount of $12,356,490 -
Financing: Data Services Fund

Sponsors:

Indexes: 100

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 4/28/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

